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SEC/177 /2021                                                                                                                                        May 22, 2021   

 

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

           National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the 

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 

and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on May 

21,2021, has issued duplicate share certificates to the 4 (Four) shareholders on completion of the 

requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure. 

 

           This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary 
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Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

Shareholder 

Folio No. Original Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

 

Distinctive Numbers 

 

New share 

Certificate 

No. From  To  

1.  Paul Joseph (Minor) P15045 43398 30 

70 

623481  

3837466  

623510 

3837535 

161624 

161624 

2.  Iddiculla Mathew I34581 78537  

78538 

100 

100 

7007457 

7007557  

7007556 

7007656 

161625 

161626 

3.  Legal Heirs of Yeldho 

Johny P 

Y25878 51558 10 

90 

534561  

4180276  

534570 

4180365 

161627 

161627 

4.  Rajesh P R R33377 101953 

123270 

137420 

149183 

100 

100 

 66 

288 

9311769   

25584978   

38384507   

48366125   

9311868 

25585077 

38384572 

48366412 

161628 

161629 

161630 

161631 
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