

rmerly The Catholic Syrian Bank Lto

SEC/177 /2021

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 May 22, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on May 21,2021, has issued duplicate share certificates to the 4 (Four) shareholders on completion of the requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary



Annexure

DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES - DATE OF ISSUE - MAY 21, 2021

SI. No	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Original Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Numbers		New share Certificate
			,		From	То	No.
1.	Paul Joseph (Minor)	P15045	43398	30	623481	623510	161624
				70	3837466	3837535	161624
2.	Iddiculla Mathew	I34581	78537	100	7007457	7007556	161625
			78538	100	7007557	7007656	161626
3.	Legal Heirs of Yeldho	Y25878	51558	10	534561	534570	161627
	Johny P			90	4180276	4180365	161627
4.	Rajesh P R	R33377	101953	100	9311769	9311868	161628
			123270	100	25584978	25585077	161629
			137420	66	38384507	38384572	161630
			149183	288	48366125	48366412	161631